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$629,000

5240 REDWOOD CT, PLANTATION FL 33317
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Plantation Gardens! Situated on a quiet cul-de-sac, this 3BR/2BA
gem combines charm, comfort, and the essence of Florida living.
An oversized fenced lot bursts with tropical fruit trees—avocado,
banana, coconut, papaya, pineapple, and citrus—while inside, a
bright split-bedroom design flows effortlessly through spacious
family, dining, and breakfast areas. The primary suite pampers with
dual sinks, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1650 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: House Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1650 sq ft Year built: 1958

Subdivision Name: PLANTATION GARDENS SEC
4A

Original List Price: 649000

Previous List Price: 649000 County: Broward County

DOM: 30 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 20429 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

MLS ID: A11862440

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2064 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Driveway View: Garden

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Lighting, Fruit
Trees

Attached Garage Yes/ No: Yes View Yes / No: Yes

Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Screened
Porch

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story Sewer: Public Sewer

Waterfront Features: WF/No Ocean Access, Canal Front Window Features: Complete
Accordian Shutters, Sliding

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features,
Stacked Bedroom, Family Room, Utility/Laundry In Garage

Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Carpet, Tile

Fencing: Fenced

Nearby Schools
High School: Plantation High Middle Or Junior School: Plantation Middle

Elementary School: Peters

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: House Zoning: RS-5J

Other Equipment: Automatic Garage Door
Opener

Community Features: Maintained Community

Lot Features: Oversized Lot Listing Courtesy of: Keller Williams Dedicated
Professionals

Laundry Features: In Garage Inclusions: None

Rooms
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Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Primary Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub,
Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room,
Utility/Laundry In Garage


